File . .
Library
File text

Field
JEGLAC
JENBR
JESEQ
F1#1
JEDESC
JEDBT
JECDT
JEDATE
JETRAN
FNDNR
F1#2
JESTAT
JTDESC
CKNBR
PCKNB
JECLID
SYSGEN
F1#3
JTTRAL
JERCNR
JEYRMO

From

14
19
24
25
65
71
77
85
93
95
96
97
122
129
136
146
147
148
149
159

-To-
13
18
23
24
64
70
76
84
92
94
95
96

121
128
135
145
146
147
148
158
164

JENTRY

RCDTAHQ

Physical file JENTRY

Length
13
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Type
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
PACKED
PACKED
ZONED
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED
ZONED
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ALPHA
ZONED

File attribute

Field(s) .

Format

JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA
JENTRYRA

Field text

G/L Account #

J/E #

J/E Sequence #

Man ClIm

J/E Description

Debit Amount

Credit Amount

J/E Date MMDDCCYY
Transaction Date CCYYMMDD
Fund #

FILLER

Record Status A/D

J/E Line Description
Check Number

Check Number

Client UCI

System Generated Flag
FILLER

J/E Trial Balance Flag
Receipt number

J/E year/month



